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Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company :
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

banguela banho ravel

Dinha Ponto cruz

Fatima

largura e altura em pontos:

Aida 14, White

380w X 59h Stitches
68.94w X 10.70h cm

14 Count,

Symbol Strands Type
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

Number Color

1
20
120
128
176
233
239
242

Snow White
Burgundy Med DK
Blueberry LT
Cobalt Blue: TP
Ocean Blue

Rose Grey

Spring Green DK
Grass Green Med LT
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

254
291
L9
274
335
358
403
a7
900
905
1033
1068
1098

Parrot Green LT
Parrot Green Med DK
Loden Green VY LT
Blue Mist LT
Blaze DK

Coffee

Black

Amethyst Med LT
Pewter LT

Tawny DK

Antique Blue LT
Teal

Crimson Red LT



